Specifications are subject to change without notice (16.06.2015)	 1
Proximity Sensors Capacitive
Thermoplastic Polyester Housing
Types CA18CAN/CAF.....
•	 4TH Generation TRIPLESHIELDTM
•	 Adjustable sensing distance: 2 - 10 mm Flush or
3-15 mm Non-flush
•	 Protection: short-circuit, transients and reverse polarity

Effective operating dist. (Sr)	 0.9 x Sn ≤ Sr ≤ 1.1 x Sn
Specifications EN 60947-5-2
Ordering Key
Capacitive proximity switch
Housing diameter (mm)
Housing material
Housing length
Detection principle
Rated operating dist. (mm)
Output type
Output configuration
Connection type
CA18CAN12NAM1
Housing	 Sensor 	 Output	 Output	 Connection	 Rated operating	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.
diameter 	 type	 type	 function		  distance (Sn) 	 Standard	 Dust alarm	 Temperature alarm
M	18	 Flush	 NPN	 NO+NC	 Cable	 0 - 8 mm 	 CA18CAF08NA
M	18	 Flush	 NPN	 NO+NC	 M12 Plug	 0 - 8 mm 	 CA18CAF08NAM1
M	18	 Flush	 PNP	 NO+NC	 Cable	 0 - 8 mm 	 CA18CAF08PA
M	18	 Flush	 PNP	 NO+NC	 M12 Plug	 0 - 8 mm 	 CA18CAF08PAM1
M	18	 Flush	 PNP	 NO	 Cable	 0 - 8 mm 		  CA18CAF08PODU	 CA18CAF08POTA
M	18	 Flush	 PNP	 NC	 Cable	 0 - 8 mm 		  CA18CAF08PCDU	 CA18CAF08PCTA
M	18	 Non-Flush	 NPN	 NO+NC	 Cable	 0 - 12 mm 	 CA18CAN12NA
M	18	 Non-Flush	 NPN	 NO+NC	 M12 Plug	 0 - 12 mm 	 CA18CAN12NAM1
M	18	 Non-Flush	 PNP	 NO+NC	 Cable	 0 - 12 mm 	 CA18CAN12PA
M	18	 Non-Flush	 PNP	 NO+NC	 M12 Plug	 0 - 12 mm 	 CA18CAN12PAM1
M	18	 Non-Flush	 PNP	 NO	 Cable	 0 - 12 mm 		  CA18CAN12PODU	 CA18CAN12POTA
M	18	 Non-Flush	 PNP	 NC	 Cable	 0 - 12 mm 		  CA18CAN12PCDU	 CA18CAN12PCTA